
 

 

 

 

2023 Group Parent Training & Education Series 

Contact your LBA or call 337.534.8679 for scheduling 

Date Time Topic Presenter 

Monday 05/15/2023 12:00-1:00 
Replacement Behaviors: Teaching 

Appropriate Alternate Behaviors 
Jennifer Welliver, LBA 

Monday 05/29/2023 12:00-1:00 
Behavioral Feeding Therapy: Tips, 

Tricks, and Tools for Success 
Shelby Gordon, LBA 

Monday 06/05/2023 12:00-1:00 
Differential Reinforcement & 

Extinction 
Emily Menard, LBA 

Monday 06/19/2023 12:00-1:00 
Punishment Procedures: When 

and When Not to Use 
Linda Reed, LBA 

Monday 06/26/2023 12:00-1:00 
Using Task Analysis to Teach New 

Skills 
Kirsten Olander, LBA 

Monday 07/10/2023 12:00-1:00 
A Step-by-Step Guide to Creating a 

Task Analysis 
Meghan Guilbeaux, LBA 

Monday 07/24/2023 12:00-1:00 Teaching Your Child to Sleep Morgan Bernard, LBA 

Monday 08/07/2023 12:00-1:00 Prompting, Shaping, and Chaining Camille Jeane, LBA 

Monday 08/21/2023 12:00-1:00 
Teaching Functional 

Communication 
Whitney Newton, LBA 

Monday 09/11/2023 12:00-1:00 
Programming for Generalization 

and Maintenance 
Michele Roberts, LBA 

Monday 09/25/2023 12:00-1:00 Toilet Training Demystified Alexis Welliver, LBA 

Monday 10/9/2023 12:00-1:00 Teaching Play Alix Melancon, LBA 

Monday 10/23/2023 12:00-1:00 
Including Family & Siblings as Part 

of the Team 
Taylor Lacour, LBA 

Monday 11/06/2023 12:00-1:00 Preparing for the Holidays Tory Diehl, LBA 

Monday 11/20/2023 12:00-1:00 
Teaching Safety Behaviors: Social, 

Communication, Environment 
Shelby Gordon, LBA 

Monday 12/11/2023 12:00-1:00 
Use of Visual Supports for 

Teaching Functional Skills 
Regan Thompson, LBA 

 


